
2026 Rushmore Rumble
National Field Archery Association Foundation (26RRNFAA)
Indianapolis, IN, From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

Championship Compound Open
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 7,500.00 TURNER Bodie
2 2,500.00 REITSMA Levi
3 1,500.00 DOUGLAS Kyle
4 1,000.00 FULLERTON Mathias
5 900.00 PERKINS Christopher
6 850.00 PRICE Louis
7 800.00 HOUSEHOLDER Robert
8 750.00 PIZARRO Jean
9 700.00 GREEN Colton

10 650.00 SULLIVAN Sawyer
11 600.00 SPOOLSTRA Taylor
12 550.00 JOHNSON Dane
13 500.00 BURNS Matthew
14 450.00 LUTZ James
15 400.00 BROADNAX Curtis
16 175.00 SHAW Aaron
16 175.00 KELLETT Gage

Championship Compound Female
Rank Award Athlete Notes

2 850.00 GELLENTHIEN Tanja
3 550.00 RUIZ Alexis
4 175.00 DRAKE Leann
4 175.00 PEARCE Paige

Championship Compound Young Adult
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 1,000.00 CROTTY Chase
2 500.00 HITCHCOCK Wayne
3 350.00 SPRINGER Mason
4 250.00 RYALS Leo
5 200.00 MITCHELL Ray
6 175.00 PRYSI Laykin

Championship Compound Senior
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 2,500.00 SCHLEUSNER Grant
2 1,500.00 MOROCCO Randy
3 1,000.00 AUDUS Tim
4 950.00 DRAKE Bill
5 850.00 RYALS IV George
6 700.00 CHRISTENSEN Benton
7 600.00 GILLINGHAM Timothy
8 550.00 BAKER Rick
9 500.00 HUISH Justin

10 450.00 AYERS Gregg
11 400.00 KOCH Kevin
12 350.00 HOCH Lynn
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13 325.00 WAGNER Stephen
14 300.00 STIGALL W. Kent

Championship Compound Senior Female
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 850.00 CRONIN Deanna
2 500.00 CURTIS Nikki
3 350.00 GRISSMAN Jen

Championship Recurve Male
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 1,000.00 BOYD Tanner
2 400.00 MUÑOZ Adrian

Championship Recurve Female
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 650.00 KAUFHOLD Casey
2 300.00 WILSON Catherine

Championship Recurve Young Adult
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 400.00 SPRAIN Christopher
2 225.00 MCKINNEY Samantha

Championship Barebow Recurve Open
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 1,250.00 HILLBERRY Del
2 750.00 HUDSON Matt
3 500.00 THORNSBURY Luke
4 325.00 JONES Jeremiah

Compound Flights Flight 1
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 2,000.00 CONWAY Ethan
2 1,100.00 MCARTHUR Jacob
3 830.00 BECKER William
4 590.00 MCMURTRY Nathan
5 510.00 JOHNSON Travis
6 420.00 WHITE Trevor
7 375.00 JIROVSKY Adam
8 335.00 FAGAN Andrew

Compound Flights Flight 2
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 706.50 HARDY Corban
1 706.50 GAWEL Thomas
3 336.00 LONG Isaac
4 227.00 GINGERICH Jeremiah

Compound Flights Flight 3
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 705.00 BARCUS Craig
2 403.00 BAKER Justin
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3 264.00 PALACIOS Juan
4 178.00 CROMER Zach

Compound Flights Flight 4
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 629.00 WHITTLE Jeremy
2 360.00 JUERGENS Jacob
3 235.00 EDMONDS Josh
4 159.00 MILLER Jordan

Compound Flights Flight 5
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 571.00 TUFTS Caden
2 326.00 REED Chris
3 213.00 HAINES Abraham
4 144.00 HARMON Kayla

Compound Flights Flight 6
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 523.00 BROOKOVER Kylee
2 299.00 BURLEY LeeAna
3 195.00 KENNEDY Brian
4 132.00 PARKER Ronny

Compound Flights Flight 7
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 474.00 RAIZEN Zachary
2 271.00 CORDERO Jeff
3 177.00 DENKER Noah
4 120.00 MARTIN Sarah

Compound Flights Flight 8
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 406.00 DECKARD Roy
2 232.00 CHAN Sean
3 152.00 HOFFMAN Christopher
4 103.00 MCCARTHY Zach

Compound Flights Flight 9
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 358.00 BRYANT Dylan
2 169.50 HANES II Larry
2 169.50 ACKERMAN Dwayne
4 91.00 THOMPSON Zoie

Compound Flights Flight 10
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 319.00 WOODS Zoe
2 183.00 BONO Brooklynn
3 119.00 CRUM Parker
4 81.00 KLUECKMANN Dj
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Compound Flights Flight 11
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 300.00 CRAIG Cory
2 171.00 HEALY Colin
3 112.00 THYSSEN Troy
4 38.00 PORTONOVA Anthony
4 38.00 CLINARD Christopher

Compound Flights Flight 12
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 271.00 SMITH Hannah
2 155.00 GRISSOM Kyler
3 101.00 CAMPBELL Jason
4 68.00 KINNEAR II Rodney

Compound Flights Flight 13
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 252.00 BOYD Stacey
2 144.00 SCHIFSKY Aiden
3 94.00 NABIE Kevin
4 64.00 MAY Joshua

Compound Flights Flight 14
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 222.00 CURTIS Chris
2 127.00 LEDBETTER Jeff
3 83.00 MILLER Mark
4 56.00 ROBBINS Bryan

Compound Flights Flight 15
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 213.00 MUONIO Callidora
2 122.00 BRAMBLE Erik
3 80.00 DROZD Evy
4 54.00 SCHAEFER Rylee

Compound Flights Flight 16
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 203.00 SCHUEMAN Brian
2 116.00 CANGELOSI Hillary
3 76.00 MAKA Jozef
4 51.00 KIMPEL Josh

Compound Flights Flight 17
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 184.00 MASCHINO Cade
2 105.00 BURTON Danny
3 69.00 VAN SANTEN Travis
4 46.00 VINCENT Kylee
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Compound Flights Flight 18
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 174.00 MERRITT Zander
2 100.00 TOREEN Keagan
3 65.00 GEORGES BUXO Ritseeniyah
4 44.00 DROZD James

Compound Flights Flight 19
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 164.00 GRIFFIN Caitlin
2 94.00 VARGA Stephen
3 61.00 TOBIN Kristoffer
4 42.00 LAWRENCE Benjamin

Recurve Flights Flight 1
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 550.00 PROBUS Ashton
2 305.00 LANAHAN Jacob
3 200.00 KURYLO David
4 135.00 DANIEL Jim

Bowhunter Flights Flight 1
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 1,000.00 LAWLER Joshua
2 475.00 CURRAN Adam
3 320.00 GLASSBURN Logan
4 250.00 BRUNNER Aaron
5 220.00 YODER LaWayne
6 175.00 MARTINDALE Brian
7 150.00 ROSS Chester
8 140.00 MANKOWSKI Mathew

Bowhunter Flights Flight 2
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 525.00 ROBERTS Aaron
2 300.00 MAYER Isaac
3 196.00 ERTEL Justin
4 133.00 SUMMERS Cory

Bowhunter Flights Flight 3
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 346.00 HUGHES Ray
2 198.00 WHITE Chad
3 129.00 DAVIS Tyler
4 88.00 GLEASON Derek

Bowhunter Flights Flight 4
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 252.00 JONES Jeremy
2 144.00 KIZERIAN Hunter
3 94.00 BARTO Kevin
4 64.00 SCHMIEDING Andrew

5/6 Flights assignment ranking - 20260120.182626-05:00



2026 Rushmore Rumble
National Field Archery Association Foundation (26RRNFAA)
Indianapolis, IN, From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

Bowhunter Flights Flight 5
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 211.00 SETTLES Mallory
2 121.00 JORGENSEN Craig
3 79.00 SHERMAN Michael
4 53.00 DEVRIES Jaydn

Bowhunter Flights Flight 6
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 164.00 OLMO Javier
2 94.00 HANKINS Amanda
3 61.00 ROWLAND Jeanie
4 42.00 SCHMITT Erik

Recurve Barebow Flights Flight 1
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 715.00 JONES Ava
2 395.00 SCHROEDER Brian
3 295.00 HANLEN Ken
4 210.00 HURD Neil
5 180.00 EZZELL William
6 150.00 CRANDALL Chloe Scholarship - DoB: 17 Jul 2011
7 125.00 MYERS Jason
8 115.00 STRICKLIN Braxton

Recurve Barebow Flights Flight 2
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 422.00 STEPHENS John
2 241.00 BUTLER Larry
3 158.00 YOUNG Diane
4 107.00 COOMBE Elizabeth

Recurve Barebow Flights Flight 3
Rank Award Athlete Notes

1 270.00 OOSTERBAAN Lauren
2 154.00 GRALIAN James
3 101.00 PIKE Michelle
4 68.00 ZABIEREK Marikate
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